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Taxi Listing 2020 – Chipping Campden Site 

Taxi Firm Name: Claremont Cars  Anyhour Cars Cotswold Premier Car Tours 
 

Contact Name: 
 

Philip Hickson  Neil Schumann Tim Hall 
 

Location: Honeybourne, Evesham Shipston on Stour Chipping Campden  
 

Mobile number: 01386 833660 
07921 970711 

01608 666168 
07789 993714 

01386 840927 
0787 3117445 

Email Address: info@claremontcars.co.uk Neil.schumann@tiscali.co.uk tim@cotswoldcartours.co.uk 
 

 

Taxi Firm Name: Northwick Private Hire  A2B Cotswold Travel Red Lion Cars 
 

Contact Name: 
 

John Whateley  Roz Dale Darren Lloyd  

Location: Draycott, Moreton in Marsh Bourton on the Hill  Mickleton 
 

Mobile number: 01386 701806 
07855 824788 

01386 700312 
07949 270340 

07565 226887 

Email Address: jwhateley@btinternet.com roz@a2bcotswoldtravel.co.uk Reglloyd53@googlemail.com 
 

 

Taxi Firm Name: Red Lion Cars 
 

Cotswold Tours & Travel 
 

Cotswold Private Hire & Tours 

Contact Name: 
 

Darren Lloyd  Eddie Dale  
 

Mark Jepson 

Location: Mickleton 
 

Bourton on the Hill 
 

Willersey 

Mobile number: 07565 226887 0783 2915871 
 

07895 028448 

Email Address: Reglloyd53@googlemail.com 
 

office@cotswoldtoursandtravel.com info@cotswoldprivatehireandtours.co.
uk 

mailto:office@cotswoldtoursandtravel.com
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Taxi Firm Name: Cotswold Chauffeur Services 
 

M & M Taxi Cotswold Executive Cabs 

Contact Name: 
 

Steve Varah & James Thomas Mario Matuszewski Steve Magee 

Location: Broadway 
 

Evesham Evesham 

Mobile number: 07980 857833 
01684 214573 

07592 825971 
01386 442413 

01386 765863 
07538 184691 

Email Address: bookings@cotswoldchauffeur 
services.co.uk 
 

Mario.taxi@aol.co.uk info@cotswoldexecutivecabs.uk 

 

 

Taxi Firm Name: Andy’s Taxis  Cookie Private Hire  Runabout Taxi 
 

Contact Name: 
 

Andy Williams  Ian Cook  Paul Harris 

Location: Moreton in Marsh  Lower Quinton, Stratford on Avon  Stratford on Avon 
 

Mobile number: 07399 722777 07497 626444 01789 790100 
7702941748 

Email Address: muveme@gmail.com callcookie@hotmail.com Runabout.taxis@sky.com  
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